Neo-Biotech
74 rue des Suisses – 92000 Nanterre - FRANCE 13/12/2024
NeoPRO4 Mini vertical electrophoresis cell
#Cat: NB-12-8001
1~4-piece(s) of manual gel(s) or premixed gel(s) is (are) available, 4 pieces of gel(s)
electrophoresis can be made within 1 hour.
Features
◆ Filler strip is fixed to glass place to avoid leakage of gel.
◆ Gel-making kit ensures the accurate aligning
◆ Excellent leakprofness.
◆ Special comb does not stop gel polymerization. Built-in kit isolates gel from air.
◆ Thickness and well-marked comb is readable.
◆ Equipped with multi-functional gel scraper.
Neo-Biotech
74 rue des Suisses – 92000 Nanterre - FRANCE 13/12/2024
Technical parameter
◆ Quantity: 1-4 piece(s)
◆ Thickness: 1.0 mm: 10,15 wells (standard), 0.75 mm: 10 and 15 wells, 1.5 mm: 10 and
15 wells (optional)
◆ Premixed gel: compatible with BIO-RAD mini-PROTEAN TGX
◆ Glass plate dimension: 100x83mm
◆ Gel dimension: 83x73mm
◆ Comb specification: 1.0mm thickness, 10 and 15 wells; 0.75mm, 10 and 15 wells; 1.5
mm 10 and 15 wells.
◆ Dimension: 180x130x160mm (LxWxH)
Ordering information:
Cat Number Description
NB-12-8001-01 Combs for NeoPRO4 mini (1.0mm, 10 wells)
NB-12-8001-02 Combs for NeoPRO4 mini (1.0mm, 15 wells)
NB-12-8001-03 Spacer glasses flat for NeoPRO4 mini (1.0mm, 100* 83mm)
NB-12-8001-04 Short glasses flat for NeoPRO4 mini (1.0mm, 100*73mm)
NB-12-8001-05 Gel base for NeoPRO4 mini (100*73mm, for making gel)
NB-12-8001-06 Gel-casting Frame (including hinge) for NeoPRO4 mini
NB-12-8001-07 Sealing Gasket for NeoPRO4 mini
NB-12-8001-08 Electrode Head Electrophoresis Core for NeoPRO4 mini
NB-12-8001-09 Mushroom head Electrophoresis Core for NeoPRO4 mini
NB-12-8001-10 Buffer Dam for NeoPRO4 mini
NB-12-8001-11 Gel Shovel for NeoPRO4 mini
NB-12-8001-12 Support for glass plate for NeoPRO4 mini
NB-12-8001-13 Multi-purpose support for centrifugal tube for NeoPRO4 mini
NB-12-8001-14 Upper Lid (with cable) for NeoPRO4 mini
NB-12-8001-15 Lower Lid for NeoPRO4 mini
NB-12-8001-16 Combs for NeoPRO4 mini (0.75mm, 10 wells)
NB-12-8001-17 Combs for NeoPRO4 mini (0.75mm, 15 wells)
NB-12-8001-18 Combs for NeoPRO4 mini (1.5mm, 10 wells)
NB-12-8001-19 Combs for NeoPRO4 mini (1.5mm, 15 wells)
NB-12-8001-20 Spacer glasses flat for NeoPRO4 mini (0.75mm, 100*83mm)
NB-12-8001-21 Spacer glasses flat for NeoPRO4 mini (1.5mm, 100*83mm)
NB-12-8001-22 U-sealing Strip for NeoPRO4 mini
NB-12-8001-23 Side Fastener for NeoPRO4 mini
NB-12-8001-24 Power Cable for NeoPRO4 mini
NB-12-8001-25 Sample-adding Frame
NB-12-8001-26 Sealing Gasket
NB-12-8001-27 Electrode Head Electrophoresis Core
NB-12-8001-28 Hing for NeoPro mini